Advanced energy saving
Powerful control
Feature rich, fast set up
and easy to use
Low Voltage
Soft Starters
17–1250 A*
*For larger motor sizes contact your local distributor.

Wood Chipper
Fan*
High Inertia or
> 85 A
For larger motor sizes contact your
local distributor.
+ 31(0)180 895 890
* start time > 30 secs
Motor Rating
In Line In Delta Select Model Select Model Select Model
IEC IEC IEC IEC UL UL UL IEC IEC IEC IEC UL UL UL
5 starts/hour @ 50ºC 5 starts/hour @ 50ºC 5 starts/hour @ 50ºC
kW kW kW HP HP kW kW kW HP HP
A 230V 400V 500V A 440-480V 550-600V A 230V 400V 500V A 440-480V 550-600V
17 4 7.5 7.5 17 10 15 29 7.5 15 18.5 29 20 25 SGY-I-17 SGY-I-22 SGY-I-29
22 5.5 11 11 22 15 20 38 11 18.5 22 36 25 30 SGY-I-22 SGY-I-29 SGY-I-35
29 7.5 15 15 27 20 25 50 11 22 30 47 30 40 SGY-I-29 SGY-I-35 SGY-I-41
35 7.5 18.5 22 34 25 30 61 18.5 30 37 59 40 50 SGY-I-35 SGY-I-41 SGY-I-55
41 11 22 22 41 30 40 71 18.5 37 45 69 50 60 SGY-I-41 SGY-I-55 SGY-I-66
55 15 30 37 52 40 50 95 22 45 55 90 60 75 SGY-I-55 SGY-I-66 SGY-I-80
66 18.5 37 45 65 50 60 114 30 55 75 113 75 100 SGY-I-66 SGY-I-80 SGY-I-100
80 22 45 55 77 60 75 139 37 75 90 133 100 125 SGY-I-80 SGY-I-100 SGY-I-132
100 30 55 55 99 75 100 173 55 90 110 166 125 150 SGY-I-100 SGY-I-132 SGY-I-160
132 37 75 90 125 100 125 229 55 110 160 215 150 200 SGY-I-132 SGY-I-160 SGY-I-195
160 45 90 110 156 125 150 277 75 150 185 270 200 250 SGY-I-160 SGY-I-195 LONG-ARROW-DOWN
195 55 110 132 192 150 200 338 90 185 220 312 250 300 SGY-I-195 LONG-ARROW-DOWN LONG-ARROW-DOWN
3 starts/hour @ 50ºC 3 starts/hour @ 50ºC 3 starts/hour @ 50ºC 3 starts/hour @ 50ºC 3 starts/hour @ 50ºC
160 45 90 110 156 125 150 277 75 150 185 270 200 250 LONG-ARROW-DOWN LONG-ARROW-DOWN SGY-I-242
195 55 110 132 192 150 200 338 90 185 220 312 250 300 LONG-ARROW-DOWN SGY-I-242 SGY-I-302
242 75 132 160 242 200 250 419 132 220 300 419 350 450 SGY-I-242 SGY-I-302 SGY-I-361
302 90 160 200 302 250 300 523 160 300 375 523 450 500 SGY-I-302 SGY-I-361 SGY-I-430
361 110 200 250 361 300 350 625 200 355 425 625 500 600 SGY-I-361 SGY-I-430 SGY-I-500
430 132 250 250 414 350 450 745 220 425 530 717 500 700 SGY-I-430 SGY-I-500 LONG-ARROW-DOWN
500 150 280 355 480 400 500 866 280 500 630 831 600 800 SGY-I-500 LONG-ARROW-DOWN LONG-ARROW-DOWN
3 starts/hour @ 40ºC 3 starts/hour @ 40ºC 3 starts/hour @ 40ºC 3 starts/hour @ 40ºC 3 starts/hour @ 40ºC
430 132 250 250 414 350 450 745 220 425 530 717 500 700 LONG-ARROW-DOWN LONG-ARROW-DOWN SGY-I-625
500 150 280 355 480 400 500 866 280 500 630 831 600 800 LONG-ARROW-DOWN SGY-I-625 SGY-I-722
625 200 355 425 625 500 600 1082 355 630 800 1082 900 1000 SGY-I-625 SGY-I-722 SGY-I-850
722 220 400 530 722 600 700 1250 400 710 900 1250 1000 1250 SGY-I-722 SGY-I-850 SGY-A-1006
850 280 500 630 850 700 800 1472 475 850 1000 1472 1100 1500 SGY-I-850 SGY-A-1006 SGY-A-1250
1006 940 560 710 1006 800 1000 1742 560 1000 1300 1742 1250 1250 SGY-A-1006 SGY-A-1250 LONG-ARROW-DOWN
1250 400 710 900 1250 1000 1250 2165 670 1100 1400 2156 1500 2000 SGY-A-1250 LONG-ARROW-DOWN LONG-ARROW-DOWN
Model Selection
Minimum current ratings
based on typical rated
operation currents of motors